
4/15/2023 1Firelands Peacemakers - 04/15/2023 Shooter Scores Details by Time

Shooter Final

Time# Alias TotalSmBPMRaw

Saloon

TotalSmBPMRaw

The Livery

TotalSmBPMRaw

The Mercantile

TotalSmBPMRaw

Boot Hill

TotalSmBPMRaw

Marshalls Office

Cat

Swiss1 192.28 20.60 30.602 0 0 00 26.23 26.230 0 0 00 24.05 24.050 0 0 00 25.65 35.652 0 0 00 18.89 28.892 0 0 00GF

Lenny James2 210.40 28.37 28.370 0 0 00 27.44 27.440 0 0 00 26.13 41.133 0 0 00 39.39 59.394 0 0 00 22.26 22.260 0 0 00S

Laramie Leadslinger3 213.04 32.61 32.610 0 0 00 35.94 45.942 0 0 00 34.31 34.310 0 0 00 34.74 39.741 0 0 00 24.49 24.490 0 0 00ES

Lifer4 218.51 39.18 44.181 0 0 00 29.40 34.401 0 0 00 35.56 40.561 0 0 00 31.39 36.391 0 0 00 20.92 20.920 0 0 00JW

RS Dancer5 222.58 32.73 42.732 0 0 00 35.67 40.671 0 0 00 27.79 27.790 0 0 00 30.74 30.740 0 0 00 24.99 24.990 0 0 00SSGF

La Porte Lefty6 225.07 32.38 32.380 0 0 00 39.04 44.041 0 0 00 36.49 36.490 0 0 00 34.09 34.090 0 0 00 24.51 24.510 0 0 00D

Thunder Creek Kid7 235.86 34.48 34.480 0 0 00 37.69 42.691 0 0 00 33.34 43.342 0 0 00 37.35 42.351 0 0 00 27.33 27.330 0 0 00PR

Harry Yount8 236.48 37.91 37.910 0 0 00 35.01 35.010 0 0 00 32.00 32.000 0 0 00 39.19 44.191 0 0 00 27.74 32.741 0 0 00D

Shotgun Chavezz9 243.06 55.29 55.290 0 0 00 46.35 46.350 0 0 00 30.73 30.730 0 0 00 38.79 38.790 0 0 00 24.40 24.400 0 0 00CB

Kid Kcid10 243.93 34.70 44.702 0 0 00 34.92 34.920 0 0 00 26.87 36.870 1 0 00 35.08 40.081 0 0 00 29.05 29.050 0 0 00SS

Rye Miles11 245.17 32.38 42.382 0 0 00 32.64 32.640 0 0 00 43.40 63.404 0 0 00 33.17 33.170 0 0 00 26.15 26.150 0 0 00CB

Borax Bill12 264.25 40.75 40.750 0 0 00 44.89 44.890 0 0 00 46.87 46.870 0 0 00 42.70 42.700 0 0 00 33.66 33.660 0 0 00SS

Campcreek Skiner13 270.75 38.58 43.581 0 0 00 41.49 41.490 0 0 00 47.00 47.000 0 0 00 46.50 46.500 0 0 00 32.51 37.511 0 0 00ES

Yippy Yiyo Kiyay14 293.71 34.58 44.580 1 0 00 42.59 47.591 0 0 00 48.87 58.870 1 0 00 38.82 53.823 0 0 00 30.41 30.410 0 0 00CB

Graverobber Grayson15 303.18 41.93 51.932 0 0 00 51.22 56.221 0 0 00 33.90 33.900 0 0 00 42.04 42.040 0 0 00 50.54 65.543 0 0 00GF

Boonie Young16 320.81 42.55 42.550 0 0 00 43.56 68.563 1 0 00 30.91 45.913 0 0 00 44.18 49.181 0 0 00 30.46 50.462 1 0 00FCGF

JW Buckshot17 351.31 47.25 47.250 0 0 00 50.30 50.300 0 0 00 59.30 59.300 0 0 00 65.87 95.876 0 0 00 38.93 38.930 0 0 00ES

Grafton Guns18 373.45 69.81 74.811 0 0 00 58.08 58.080 0 0 00 51.78 61.782 0 0 00 57.91 67.912 0 0 00 38.69 38.690 0 0 00GF

Kit Colleen19 2233.66 48.66 48.660 0 0 00 51.32 61.322 0 0 00 44.43 54.430 1 0 00 56.25 71.253 0 0 00 0.00 999.000 0 0 00LS

South Platte20 2236.87 57.52 57.520 0 0 00 52.29 52.290 0 0 00 49.93 54.931 0 0 00 59.13 74.133 0 0 00 0.00 999.000 0 0 00ES

Old Itron Hip21 4131.57 51.79 56.791 0 0 00 18.78 78.7812 0 0 00 0.00 999.000 0 0 00 0.00 999.000 0 0 00 0.00 999.000 0 0 00CB



4/15/2023 2Firelands Peacemakers - 04/15/2023 Shooter Scores Details by Time

Shooter Final

Time# Alias TotalSmBPMRaw

Open Field

TotalSmBPMRaw TotalSmBPMRaw TotalSmBPMRaw TotalSmBPMRawCat

Swiss1 192.28 31.86 46.863 0 0 00GF

Lenny James2 210.40 31.81 31.810 0 0 00S

Laramie Leadslinger3 213.04 35.95 35.950 0 0 00ES

Lifer4 218.51 42.06 42.060 0 0 00JW

RS Dancer5 222.58 45.66 55.662 0 0 00SSGF

La Porte Lefty6 225.07 48.56 53.561 0 0 00D

Thunder Creek Kid7 235.86 45.67 45.670 0 0 00PR

Harry Yount8 236.48 44.63 54.632 0 0 00D

Shotgun Chavezz9 243.06 47.50 47.500 0 0 00CB

Kid Kcid10 243.93 48.31 58.312 0 0 00SS

Rye Miles11 245.17 42.43 47.431 0 0 00CB

Borax Bill12 264.25 55.38 55.380 0 0 00SS

Campcreek Skiner13 270.75 54.67 54.670 0 0 00ES

Yippy Yiyo Kiyay14 293.71 48.44 58.442 0 0 00CB

Graverobber Grayson15 303.18 48.55 53.551 0 0 00GF

Boonie Young16 320.81 54.15 64.152 0 0 00FCGF

JW Buckshot17 351.31 59.66 59.660 0 0 00ES

Grafton Guns18 373.45 72.18 72.180 0 0 00GF

Kit Colleen19 2233.66 0.00 999.000 0 0 00LS

South Platte20 2236.87 0.00 999.000 0 0 00ES

Old Itron Hip21 4131.57 0.00 999.000 0 0 00CB


